Product  10-04-2025
BISON Bench Vice with Jaw
Width 150x175 mm HEAVY-
DUTY (1240-150L)
321240170000
Steel jaw inserts induction hardened and ground
Jaw inserts with vertical and horizontal recesses for
clamping round workpieces
Lead-screw completely covered to keep dirt out
Fixed base and movable back jaw
Application:
​This high quality, rugged vise with dovetail guides is
wellsuited to extra heavy work
Product details
Item no. 321240170000
EAN 5708004064220
Customs tariff 82057000
Sales Quantity 1
Product specifications
Barcode 5708004064220
Base width 180 mm
Base height 222 mm
Base bolt distance 125 mm
Jaw width 150 mm
Jaw height 79 mm
Product type Bench Vice
Serial no. 1240-150L
Clamping force Max. 3600 N
Clamping width 175 mm
Total length 437 mm
Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 72 60 10 - Tel. +45 76 33 88 88 -
Fax +45 76 33 88 99 - info@diesella.dk
1